Description
Metal frame fixing
By tightening the screw, the cone is drawn into the sleeve and the fixing is expanded which wedges it inside the drill hole.
effect
code descriptiom drill length drill depth anch dept max usable box
F8M72 All metal Frame fixings 8mm 72mm 90mm 30mm 42mm 100
F8M92 8mm 92mm 110mm 30mm 62mm 100
F8M112 8mm 112mm 130mm 30mm 82mm 100
F8M132 8mm 132mm 150mm 30mm 102mm 100
F10M72 10mm 72mm 90mm 30mm 42mm 100
F10M92 10mm 92mm 110mm 30mm 62mm 100
F10M112 10mm 112mm 130mm 30mm 82mm 100
F10M132 10mm 132mm 150mm 30mm 102mm 100
F10M152 10mm 152mm 170mm 30mm 122mm 100
F10M182 10mm 182mm 200mm 30mm 152mm 100
F10M202 10mm 202mm 220mm 30mm 172mm 100
Advantages/benefits
The principle of installation prevents window frames from being pulled against the substrate.
Locking lugs on the edge of the fixing provide strong joint resistance to both compressive and tensile loads; particularly with metal and plastic hollow sections.
Aluminium-zinc-plated fixing sleeve ensures good corrosion protection.
Cover caps to conceal fixing.
code description drill length drill depth anch dept max usable
F8S100 All nylon Frame fixing 8mm 100mm 115mm 40mm 50mm 100
F8S120 All nylon Frame fixing 8mm 120mm 135mm 40mm 70mm 100
FS8140 All nylon Frame fixing 8mm 140mm 155mm 40mm 90mm 100
F10S75 All nylon Frame fixing 10mm 75mm 90mm 40mm 15mm 100
F10S100 All nylon Frame fixing 10mm 100mm 115mm 40mm 40mm 100
F10S120 All nylon Frame fixing 10mm 120mm 135mm 40mm 60mm 100
F10S140 All nylon Frame fixing 10mm 140mm 155mm 40mm 80mm 100
F10S165 All nylon Frame fixing 10mm 165mm 180mm 40mm 105mm 100
ADJUSTABLE PLUG FIXINGS
drill length drill depth anch dept max usable
S10J75S adjustable frame fixing complete 10mm 75mm 115mm 50mm 100
UNIVERSAL ADJUSTABLE SCREWS ASL
code description drill length drill depth drive max usable
ASL4.5X60 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 60mm 40mm t25 25mm
ASL4.5X70 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 70mm 40mm t26 35mm
ASL4.5X80 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 80mm 40mm t27 45mm
ASL4.5X90 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 90mm 40mm t28 55mm
ASL4.5X100 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 100mm 40mm t29 65mm
ASL4.5X120 Universal adjustable standoff screws 6mm 120mm 40mm t30 85mm
ASL6X80 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 80mm 55mm t31 35mm
ASL6X100 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 100mm 55mm t32 55mm
ASL6X120 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 120mm 55mm t33 75mm
ASL6X150 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 150mm 55mm t34 105mm
ASL6X180 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 180mm 55mm t35 135mm
ASL6X200 Universal adjustable standoff screws 8mm 200mm 55mm t36 155mm
Description
JUSS STAND OFF SCREWS
code description drill min‐hole anc/depth max timb max adj
JS6X110 Adjustable Stand off screws 5mm 50‐110mm 30mm 25mm 55mm
JUSS self-drilling adjustable screw with TX star recess-drive.
Turning the screw anti-clockwise adjusts the distance of the wooden batten from the wall.
Advantages/benefits
Quick infinitely variable adjustment of wooden substructures in stand-off installations.
Stress-free installation without blocks or wedges.
Easy glide coating on the screw provides a low screw-in torque.
No preliminary drilling is necessary with type JUSS.